Bagco Limited

Unit 3, Churchill Court
Hortons Way
Westerham

Kent

TN16 1BT

PURCHASE ORDER

Order Number Ordered Order

Required Order By
PO4110 26/09/2022 14/10/2022 Yasmin Khan

Job Title:

Product Description

Quantity

Unit Price

Price

Colour- Blue Navy
Printed in 1 colour- White

Position - on the front

Origination

Carriage

Design-Lidl, lidigraduatecareers.co.uk logo

REPEAT ORDER OF REF295341

N9222 Broadstairs A5 Eco Notebook 1000
made from Recycled Kraft paper cover with elastic
closure, elastic pen loop and ribbon in various colours.
Recycled paper with 100 sheets of 70gsm pages.

1
1

1.410

17.00
108.00

1410.00

17.00
108.00

Delivery Address

Andrew Stafford Williams
Lidl GB Ltd

Lidl House

14 Kingston Road,
Surbiton,

London

KT5 9NU

Suite 1

Purchase Order Total

Special Instructions

1535.00

Please send goods under plain packaging. Do not send delivery

note with your company details.

Artwork on email. Please provide artwork proof on PDF to
artwork@logox.co.uk prior to production.

Please acknowledge acceptance of this order immediately.

Authorised Signature ..........ccccciiiiiiiiii e

Logo X

6, Warren Bruce Court, Warren Bruce Road

Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1LB
Tel: 0161 875 2500
LogoX.co.uk




