

Bagco Limited Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham Kent **TN16 1BT**

PURCHASE ORDER

Order Numbe	r Ordered	Order Required	Order By	Job Title:			
PO4110	26/09/2022	14/10/2022	Yasmin Kha	an			
Product	Description			Quantity	Unit Price	Price	
N9222	Broadstairs A5 Eco Notebook made from Recycled Kraft paper cover with e closure, elastic pen loop and ribbon in variou Recycled paper with 100 sheets of 70gsm pa Colour- Blue Navy Printed in 1 colour- White Design-Lidl, lidlgraduatecareers.co.uk logo Position - on the front REPEAT ORDER OF REF295341		ous colours. pages.	1000	1.410		1410.00
					LO	GO	
	Origination			1	17.00		17.00
	Carriage			1	108.00	(.co.uk	108.00

Purchase Order Total 1535.00

Delivery Address

Andrew Stafford Williams Lidl GB Ltd Lidl House 14 Kingston Road, Surbiton, London KT5 9NU

Special Instructions

Please send goods under plain packaging. Do not send delivery note with your company details.

Artwork on email. Please provide artwork proof on PDF to artwork@logox.co.uk prior to production.

Please acknowledge acceptance of this order immediately.

Authorised signature

Logo X